G-52
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

PGM-100L-15PSI/1BAR, 100 mm (4") gauge with a lower fitting and scaled 0 to 15 psi and 0 to 1 bar, $90.
[*] Insert range code from Standard Ranges table.
HOW TO ORDER PGM SERIES GAUGES
STANDARD RANGES
INNER SCALE OUTER SCALE
RANGE CODE (psi) (bar)
30V/-1BAR 30 inHg vac to 0 -1 to 0
30V15/-1/1BAR 30 inHg vac to 15 -1 to 1
30V30/-1/2BAR 30 inHg vac to 30 -1 to 2
30V60/-1/4BAR 30 inHg vac to 60 -1 to 4
30V100/-1/7BAR 30 inHg vac to 100 -1 to 7
30V150/-1/10BAR 30 inHg vac to 150 -1 to 10
15PSI/1BAR 0 to 15 0 to 1
30PSI/2BAR 0 to 30 0 to 2
60PSI/4BAR 0 to 60 0 to 4
100PSI/7BAR 0 to 100 0 to 7
160PSI/11BAR 0 to 160 0 to 11
200PSI/14BAR 0 to 200 0 to 14
300PSI/20BAR 0 to 300 0 to 20
400PSI/28BAR 0 to 400 0 to 28
600PSI/40BAR 0 to 600 0 to 40
800PSI/55BAR 0 to 800 0 to 55
1000PSI/70BAR 0 to 1000 0 to 70
1500PSI/100BAR 0 to 1500 0 to 100
2000PSI/140BAR 0 to 2000 0 to 140
2300PSI/160BAR 0 to 2300 0 to 160
3000PSI/200BAR 0 to 3000 0 to 200
3500PSI/250BAR 0 to 3500 0 to 250
5000PSI/350BAR 0 to 5000 0 to 350
6000PSI/400BAR 0 to 6000 0 to 400
10000PSI/700BAR 0 to 10000 0 to 700
11600PSI/800BAR 0 to 11600 0 to 800
PGM-100L-100PSI/7BAR,
with lower mount fitting, $90,
shown smaller than actual size.
PGM-63B-1000PSI/70BAR,
with flange mount and
back fitting, $70, shown
smaller than actual size.
MOST POPULAR RANGES HIGHLIGHTED!
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Recommended Reference Book: Engineering Formulas, GE-2383, $35. Visit omega.com/bobi for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic